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GLP GUIDELINES 

VE-15001H VE-20001H VE-30001H

g, ct, lb, oz, dr, GN, twt, kg (24 in total).

External.

330 x 260 mm / 13” x 10”

2 seconds.

Bluetooth

LCD, digit height 25mm / 1” 

ABS plastic.

10° to 30°C / 50° to 85°F / Humidity 20% - 80% 

293 x 219 x 80.5 mm / 155” x 13” x 3.5

CA 110/240V, 50/60 Hz and rechargeable battery.

7.5kg / 17 lb.

1 year.

• High contrast LCD screen.    • Internal rechargeable battery.
• Robust ABS housing.    • Large stainless steel pan.
• Leveling feet: Two back feet.   • Bluetooth
• Multiple weighing units (24 total).

PRECISION BALANCES H SERIES

Readabil ity 0.1 g 

VE-15001H

15,000 g

0.1 g

±0.2 g

±0.2 g.

VE-30001H

30,000 g

0.1 g

±0.2 g

±0.2 g.

VE-20001H

20,000 g

0.1 g

±0.2 g

±0.2 g.

Accesories Included

•  Rechargeable battery.
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Standard Functions

• Weighing.
• Parts counting.
• Percentage weighing.
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Features

Model

Capacity

Readability

Repeatability

Linearity

Weighing Units

Calibration

Pan Size

Stabilization Time

Interface

Display

Housing

Operating Environment

Overall Dimensions

Power Supply

Net Weight

Warranty
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