PRECISION BALANCES

H SERIES

GLP GUIDELINES

Readability **0.1 g**



VE-15001H VE-20001H

VE-30001H

Features

- High contrast LCD screen.
- Robust ABS housing.
- Leveling feet: Two back feet.
- Multiple weighing units (24 total).

Standard Functions

- Weighing.
- Parts counting.
- Percentage weighing.

Accesories Included

• Rechargeable battery.

TECHNICAL DATA

Model	VE-15001H	VE-20001H	VE-30001H
Capacity	15,000 g	20,000 g	30,000 g
Readability	0.1 g	0.1 g	0.1 g
Repeatability	±0.2 g	±0.2 g	±0.2 g
Linearity	±0.2 g.	±0.2 g.	±0.2 g.
Weighing Units	g, ct, lb, oz, dr, GN, twt, kg (24 in total).		
Calibration	External.		
Pan Size	330 x 260 mm / 13" x 10"		
Stabilization Time	2 seconds.		
nterface	Bluetooth		
Display	LCD, digit height 25mm / 1"		
Housing	ABS plastic.		
Operating Environment	10° to 30°C / 50° to 85°F / Humidity 20% - 80%		
Overall Dimensions	293 x 219 x 80.5 mm / 155" x 13" x 3.5		
Power Supply	CA 110/240V, 50/60 Hz and rechargeable battery.		
Net Weight	7.5kg / 17 lb.		
Warranty	l year.		



www.velab.net

- +1 956.429.3410
- ▶ sales@velab.net
- ▶ 1431 W Polk Ave,Pharr Texas



- Internal rechargeable battery.
- \cdot Large stainless steel pan.
- \cdot Bluetooth